
Code Rank Team/Swimmer                                                                   Total    

Code Pos  Équipe/Nageuse                                                                 Total    

Talisman Center Calgary, Alberta 2014-05-09 --> 2014-05-11

Age Group 13 - 15(PS) Figures 
Synchro Alberta Spring Trophy

    1.    (20) LAPOINTE, Chantelle   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                              61.2500
    2.    (26) HOOEY, Payton   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                    61.0820
    3.    (42) PACKARD, Kallan   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                                    59.4170
    4.    (34) WILLIAMS, Keilan   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                 59.0000
    5.    (21) SPIESS, Claire   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                                  58.7500
    6.    (14) KJAER, Nicoline   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                  58.3350
    7.    (10) PATRICK, Mercedes   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                                  58.0020
    8.    (40) HALFORD, Claire   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                                    57.8350
    9.    (46) GRIMES, Blair   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                          57.5850
    10.   (4) JANTZ, Bethany   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                          57.5000
    11.   (38) MARLER, Brianne   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                                 57.0000
    12.   (11) BOEHM, Alessandra   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                56.7500
    13.   (1) PATRAS, Nicole   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                                   56.4180
    14.   (44) GITZEL, Jessica   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                        56.3350
    15.   (28) HOBERN, Rachel   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                                  56.2500
    16.   (39) MCKEE, Chloe   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                           56.0820
    17.   (35) HAYES, Nina   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                                        55.8320
    18.   (29) BAINS, Simran   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                    55.7500
    19.   (3) MULLER, Jillian   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                         55.6670
    20.   (45) FREEMAN, Mya   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                                       55.3330
    21.   (2) FAWCETT, Bailey   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                         55.3320
    22.   (43) BLACKETT, Sophia   (C.W.C. SEA SPRITES)                                 55.2500
    23.   (18) GRENKE, Abigail   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                        54.8320
    24.   (37) SMITH, Bethany   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                                   54.6670
    25.   (30) MCCOUBREY, Molly   (C.W.C. SEA SPRITES)                                 54.0000
    26.   (19) TABIN, Kelsey   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                          53.8330
    27.   (7) COSTA, Paloma   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                     53.5820
    28.   (24) CARSON, Bryn   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                     53.3350
    29.   (33) HAYDEN, Jillian   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                   53.2500
    30.   (13) TETERIN, Lada   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                     53.1700
    31.   (22) HOVDESTAD, Amy   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                                     53.1670
    32.   (9) ALLENSON, Emma   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                                   53.0830
    33.   (39A) GROOT, Saskia   (C.W.C. SEA SPRITES)                                   52.6680
    34.   (32) HETU, Sylvie   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                           52.0000
    35.   (27) OLYNYK, Cara   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                                    51.5850
    36.   (5) HALL, Brianna   (C.W.C. SEA SPRITES)                                     51.5820
    37.   (31) STORROW, Claire   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                   51.4180
    38.   (6) TERRY, Shelby   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                               50.9180
    39.   (16) HAMBLY, Evangelina   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                50.8350
    40.   (8) CARDINAL, Haley   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                         50.7500
    41.   (36) HALLDORSDOTTIR, Eik   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                    50.4150
    41.   (15) MAWANI, Medina   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                         50.4150
    43.   (25) ROBERTSON, Maira   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                  49.9150
    44.   (23) PRODANIUK, Quinn   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                                49.3330
    45.   (12) SEHGAL, Anjali   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                   48.4180
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer                                                                   Total    

Code Pos  Équipe/Nageuse                                                                 Total    

Talisman Center Calgary, Alberta 2014-05-09 --> 2014-05-11

Age Group 13 - 15(PS) Figures 
Synchro Alberta Spring Trophy

    46.   (17) MARSHALL, Paris   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                            48.0830
SCR 47.   (41) STINSON, Kiera   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                    0.0000
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  

Code Pos  Équipe                                                               Routine  

Talisman Center Calgary, Alberta 2014-05-09 --> 2014-05-11

Age Group 13 - 15(PS) Solo Free Final
Synchro Alberta Spring Trophy

    1.    (5) HOOEY, Payton   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                    59.3000
    2.    (2) LAPOINTE, Chantelle   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)              58.5667
    3.    (1) HALFORD, Claire   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                    57.8000
    4.    (6) GRIMES, Blair   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                          57.6667
    5.    (3A) WILLIAMS, Keilan   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                56.0000
    6.    (3) JANTZ, Bethany   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                         55.8000
    7.    (4) SMITH, Bethany   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                   54.1667
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos  Équipe                                                               Routine  Figures  Championship

Talisman Center Calgary, Alberta 2014-05-09 --> 2014-05-11

Age Group 13 - 15(PS) Solo Free Final Championship
Synchro Alberta Spring Trophy

    1.    (5) HOOEY, Payton   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                    59.3000  61.0820  60.1910
    2.    (2) LAPOINTE, Chantelle   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)              58.5667  61.2500  59.9083
    3.    (1) HALFORD, Claire   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                    57.8000  57.8350  57.8175
    4.    (6) GRIMES, Blair   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                          57.6667  57.5850  57.6258
    5.    (3A) WILLIAMS, Keilan   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                56.0000  59.0000  57.5000
    6.    (3) JANTZ, Bethany   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                         55.8000  57.5000  56.6500
    7.    (4) SMITH, Bethany   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                   54.1667  54.6670  54.4168
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  

Code Pos  Équipe                                                               Routine  

Talisman Center Calgary, Alberta 2014-05-09 --> 2014-05-11

Age Group 13 - 15(PS) Duet Free Final
Synchro Alberta Spring Trophy

    1.    (7) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      61.2333
               HOOEY, Payton / LAPOINTE, Chantelle

    2.    (4) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      60.5667
               BAINS, Simran / KJAER, Nicoline

    3.    (5) RED DEER SYNCHRO                                        59.5667
               PACKARD, Kallan / PATRICK, Mercedes

    4.    (2) NOVA SYNCHRO                                            58.7333
               FAWCETT, Bailey / MCKEE, Chloe

    5.    (1) C.W.C. SEA SPRITES                                      57.8000
               BLACKETT, Sophia / GROOT, Saskia

    6.    (6) RED DEER SYNCHRO                                        57.6667
               FREEMAN, Mya / HALFORD, Claire

    7.    (3) C.W.C. SEA SPRITES                                      53.4333
               HALL, Brianna / MCCOUBREY, Molly
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos  Équipe                                                               Routine  Figures  Championship

Talisman Center Calgary, Alberta 2014-05-09 --> 2014-05-11

Age Group 13 - 15(PS) Duet Free Final Championship
Synchro Alberta Spring Trophy

    1.    (7) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      61.2333  61.1660  61.1996
               HOOEY, Payton / LAPOINTE, Chantelle

    2.    (5) RED DEER SYNCHRO                                        59.5667  58.7095  59.1381
               PACKARD, Kallan / PATRICK, Mercedes

    3.    (4) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      60.5667  57.0425  58.8046
               BAINS, Simran / KJAER, Nicoline

    4.    (2) NOVA SYNCHRO                                            58.7333  55.7070  57.2201
               FAWCETT, Bailey / MCKEE, Chloe

    5.    (6) RED DEER SYNCHRO                                        57.6667  56.5840  57.1253
               FREEMAN, Mya / HALFORD, Claire

    6.    (1) C.W.C. SEA SPRITES                                      57.8000  53.9590  55.8795
               BLACKETT, Sophia / GROOT, Saskia

    7.    (3) C.W.C. SEA SPRITES                                      53.4333  52.7910  53.1121
               HALL, Brianna / MCCOUBREY, Molly
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  

Code Pos  Équipe                                                               Routine  

Talisman Center Calgary, Alberta 2014-05-09 --> 2014-05-11

Age Group 13 - 15(PS) Team Free Final
Synchro Alberta Spring Trophy

    1.    (7) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      64.6000
    2.    (6) RED DEER SYNCHRO                                        62.3000
    3.    (2) STRATHCONA SYNATICS                                     61.3333
    4.    (1) NOVA SYNCHRO                                            59.5000
    5.    (3) C.W.C. SEA SPRITES                                      56.2000
    6.    (8) KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                                       54.4333
    7.    (5) NOVA SYNCHRO                                            54.2333
    8.    (4) STRATHCONA SYNATICS                                     53.2333
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos  Équipe                                                               Routine  Figures  Championship

Talisman Center Calgary, Alberta 2014-05-09 --> 2014-05-11

Age Group 13 - 15(PS) Team Free Final Championship
Synchro Alberta Spring Trophy

    1.    (7) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      64.6000  57.3855  60.9927
    2.    (6) RED DEER SYNCHRO                                        62.3000  56.7529  59.5264
    3.    (2) STRATHCONA SYNATICS                                     61.3333  56.7295  59.0314
    4.    (1) NOVA SYNCHRO                                            59.5000  56.1904  57.8452
    5.    (3) C.W.C. SEA SPRITES                                      56.2000  53.3750  54.7875
    6.    (5) NOVA SYNCHRO                                            54.2333  51.9433  53.0883
    7.    (8) KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                                       54.4333  51.6222  53.0278
    8.    (4) STRATHCONA SYNATICS                                     53.2333  51.4952  52.3642
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  

Code Pos  Équipe                                                               Routine  

Talisman Center Calgary, Alberta 2014-05-09 --> 2014-05-11

13 - 15 Combo Free Final
Synchro Alberta Spring Trophy

    1.    (1) STRATHCONA SYNATICS                                     57.1667
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